54   Morgan Hope / Product Catalogue
Omega LTM-1.5W-EM3
LED EMERGENCY RECESSED DOWNLIGHT
OMEGA LTM-1.5W-EM3
25mm
189.7mm
45mm
24.7mm
APPLICATIONS
 > Schools, hospitals, commercial buildings,
industrial buildings, residential
 > Emergency exit routes
 > Open area emergency lighting
FEATURES
 > Compliant to EN 61347-1, EN 61347-2-7,
EN 61347-2-13, EN 62034
 > Corridor or open area application
 > IP20 - indoor application
 > Microprocessor controlled battery
charging
 > Deep discharge protection
 > Self-test available
 > Lithium ion battery
 > 3-hr operation
 > Recessed mount
 > 5-year warranty
TECHNICAL + OPTIONS
MODEL CODE WATTAGE INPUT
VOLTAGE
DISCHARGE
DURATION
CHARGE
DURATION
LAMP LUMEN
OUTPUT
LENS TRIM
COLOUR
BATTERY
TYPE
Omega LTM-1.5W-C-EM3
(corridor) 1.5W 220-140V AC
50/60Hz 3 hrs <24 hrs 150 lm 145° x 75° Matt
White Lithium Ion
DESCRIPTION
The Morgan-Hope LED Omega LTM-1.5W-SM
Emergency lighting unit is for surface mount to
solid ceiling applications. At only 1.5WW and
offering 150 lumens it punches above its weight in
functionality.
Using Lithium-Ion battery technology the Omega
LTM-1.5-SM has an extended lifespan with a 5-year
warranty as standard.
Non-maintained as standard with self-test option
available and open area or corridor lens options the
Omega LTM-1.5-SM covers all areas.
Telephone: +44 (0)1704 512000   Email: info@morganhope.com www.morganhope.com